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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 4

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
17:23:43

149 31 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .97 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1979,
having primarily WOOD Exterior and 4228 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 4 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 11 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.

822,700822,737422530.97000

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

70 16 1   

370.48 370.48Market Adj Cost

07/23/24

09/26/25

PAVED

MEDIUM

1   

4   

SEPTICA   100Single FamR-1 

01773-3508
MA

LINCOLN

27 HUCKLEBERRY HL

BECK - AARON QUINN
BECK - JESSICA KO

27

HUANG BAOYING

27 HUCKLEBERRY HL

LINCOLN

MA

01773-3508

Y   
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101 ONE FAM 42253 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 11.98 1.63 R4  822,737 822,700

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

7/13/2022 R-22-0161 BATH 30,000 O   10/7/2022 Install full bathr

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

684,000
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101 0.970 743,300 400 822,700 1,566,400

/

/
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SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:
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1
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0
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1

1    - WOOD
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SFL 
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1ST FLOOR

PATIO

GARAGE

WOOD DECK
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71.040

162.390
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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% Com Wal
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%
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Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal
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Partition:
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Electric:
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EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%
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Frame:
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